

Charles Thompson Memorial Hall Renovation/Elevator Project Donation/Pledge Form

By completing this form, you are giving permission to have a direct payment from your bank account into an account that is specifically for the renovation and elevator project. The MN Deaf Club Renovation & Elevator Project Account is set up at Hiawatha National Bank in Hudson, Wisconsin, a deaf-owned bank. The funds donated will only be used for the project and be monitored by both the Board of Trustees at Thompson Hall and Deaf Equity Board. When funds are withdrawn from the account to pay for project expenses; Herman Fuechtmann of Thompson Hall and Migdalia Rogers of Deaf Equity are required to co-sign the check. Your donation is tax deductible. Charles Thompson Memorial Hall is a tax-exempt organization as described in Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. EIN #: 41-0575949.

tour name:
Address:
Email address:
Donation (check one):
Monthly donation
Bi-weekly donation (every other Friday)
Bi-weekly donation (on the 15th and 30th of the month)
One-time donation: Checks can be written out to: MN Deaf Club Renovation & Elevator Project
Amount? (check one)
\$5.00
\$10.00
\$20.00
\$50.00
\$100.00
other:
Bank name:
Which account for direct payment? Checking Account Savings Account

-4-			
Nationwide [®]		123	
YOUR NAME 1234 Main Street Anywhere, OH 00000	DATE _		
PAY TO THE ORDER OF		\$	
		DOLLARS	
1:044072324 1:00042	3456789 1:123		
	DUNT CHECK IBER NUMBER	2	
Routing number:			
Account number:			
Date of the month to withdraw f	unds from your bank acc	ount:	
	d Hiawatha Bank have rec	eived written noti	is given, then the direct payments wil ification of termination (end) of the n a reasonable amount of time.
I authorize Hiawatha Natio payment into the MN Deaf Club		•	bank account to make a direct 02930).
I give permission to be rec	ognized for my donation		
Signature:			

Thank you for your donation. Contact us at any time at savethompsonhall@gmail.com if you wish to change your donation. Your donation is tax-deductible. We will send you an email with a receipt of your donation for the year in January for tax purposes. Pledge forms can be dropped off at the Deaf Club or mailed:

Charles Thompson Memorial Hall % Renovation/Elevator Project 1824 Marshall Avenue Saint Paul, MN 55104